

083-351  
Hughes County  
PCN: i6vw

Commercial Vehicle License Plate Reader System Repair  
Engineer's Estimate: \$220,878.39

**Bid Opening Date: 1/18/23**

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR					
				<i>Eframson Electric</i>		<i>Muth Electric</i>					
				<i>Bryant, SD</i>		<i>Mitchell, SD</i>					
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL				
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$10,960.00	\$ 10,960.00				
009E3490	Commercial Vehicle License Plate Reader	1	Each	\$104,940.00	\$ 104,940.00	\$123,100.00	\$ 123,100.00				
110E0100	Remove Concrete Footing(s)	1	LS	\$1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00				
634E0010	Flagging	20.0	Hour	\$30.37	\$ 607.40	\$30.37	\$ 607.40				
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	147.0	SqFt	\$2.50	\$ 367.50	\$2.00	\$ 294.00				
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00				
635E2000	Pedestal Signal Pole	1	Each	\$12,960.00	\$ 12,960.00	\$17,950.00	\$ 17,950.00				
635E5020	2' Diameter Footing	9.0	Ft	\$160.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$280.00	\$ 2,520.00				
635E6200	Miscellaneous, Electrical	1	LS	\$600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,931.00	\$ 3,931.00				
635E8110	1" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	43	Ft	\$ 9.20	\$ 395.60	\$ 14.35	\$ 617.05				
635E8120	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	10	Ft	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 170.00				
635E9020	1/C #10 AWG Copper Wire	643	Ft	\$ 0.80	\$ 514.40	\$ 1.33	\$ 855.19				
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00				
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 133,874.90</b>		<b>\$ 165,414.64</b>				